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				Introduction

			

		

		
			
				It’s hard not to love dogs, in fact 1 in 3 American families has at least one pooch! But how much do you know about your puppy or dog?

				In this book, you will learn over 100 amazing new things about your best friend. From the huge Great Dane to the tiny Chihuahua, you’ll be a cynologist (a dog expert) in no time!

				Are you ready? Let’s go!

			

		

	
		
			
				King Charles spaniel.
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				Dogs: The Facts

			

		

		
			
				Dogs are mentioned 14 times in the Bible.

				• • • 

				City dogs live three years longer than country dogs, on average.

				• • • 

				In 1957, a dog named Laika was launched into space on the Russian spacecraft Sputnik 2.
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				Australian kelpie

				The Australian kelpie is an intelligent and friendly breed, which is used to muster livestock such as sheep. 

			

		

		
			[image: ]
		

	




OEBPS/image/11.png





OEBPS/toc.xhtml

		
		Contents


			
						Introduction


						Dogs: The Facts


						Word search


						Solution


						Sources


						And that’s all, folks!


			


		
		
		PageList


			
						1


						2


						3


						4


						5


						6


						7


						8


						9


						10


						11


						12


						13


						14


						15


						16


						17


						18


						19


						20


						21


						22


						23


						24


						25


						26


						27


						28


						29


						30


						31


						32


						33


						34


						35


						36


						37


						38


						39


						40


						41


						42


						43


						44


						45


						46


						47


						48


						49


						50


						51


						52


						53


						54


						55


						56


						57


						58


						59


						60


						61


						62


						63


						64


			


		
	



OEBPS/image/Asset_1@dogpaw.png





OEBPS/font/DroidSerif.ttf



OEBPS/image/bellanova-books-logo.jpg





OEBPS/font/TimesNewRomanPS-BoldMT.ttf


OEBPS/font/DroidSerif-Bold.ttf


OEBPS/image/116.png





OEBPS/font/Playlist-Caps.otf


OEBPS/image/15.png





OEBPS/font/PlayfairDisplay-BlackItalic.otf


OEBPS/font/PlayfairDisplay-Black.otf




OEBPS/font/ArialMT.ttf


OEBPS/font/TimesNewRomanPSMT.ttf


OEBPS/image/6.png





OEBPS/font/DroidSerif-Italic.ttf


OEBPS/font/ChunkFivePrint.otf


OEBPS/image/dogs-ebook-cover.jpg
DOG BOOKS

AMAZING
FACTS ABOUT







OEBPS/image/companion-dog-breed-king-charles-spaniel-calmly-sitting-isolated-white-studio-background.jpg






OEBPS/font/PlayfairDisplay-BoldItalic.otf


OEBPS/image/australian-kelpie-front-white-background.png





OEBPS/font/DroidSerif-BoldItalic.ttf


